State Games of Michigan - FITA Archery Tournament Results - June 28, 2015

Target 2 Total Day 1 Target3

Last Name
Fee
Wright
Dault
Jamerino
Best
Glass

Sun
Guswiler
Ross
Prentice
Herber
Schutte
Wright
Herber
Middaugh
Gennette
Jamerino
Dault
Underwood
Clarke
Laux
Noga
Miller
Smith
Hoile
Mika
Falk
Gulick
Monacelli
Prentice
Ibbotson
Breeding
Smith
Bolen
Luce
Dick

Best
Steward
Korreck
Micale
Drake
Roth
Gleason
Kurylo

First Name
Mallory
Trisha
Jacob
Andrew
Sophia
Emma
Terry
Pierce
Kylie
Allison
Ashlynn
Ellie
Travis
Tyler
Carson
Andre-Ross
Jack
Charlie
Ethan
Nathan
Brianna
Meagan
Samantha
Liam
Evan
Morgan
Anne
Maya
James
Joe

lan
Hunter
Lucas
Andrew
Gage
Weston
Charlotte
Mackenzie
Theresa
Sara
Colleen
Adrianna
Ryan
David

Division
Yeoman
Yeoman
Yeoman
Yeoman
Yeoman
Yeoman
Yeoman
Yeoman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Cub

Bow Type
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Gender
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Target 1
322
103
328

78
239
278
205
154
312
295
280
276
349
339
329
329
322
320
201
100
319
245
168
322
269
336
313
321
312
305
304
290
251
281
197

0
294
266
246
222
225

99
287
262

344
114
337
131
299
304
246
185
311
295
282
291
341
344
338
324
338
328
178
178
318
296
165
322
231
339
334
331
317
322
278
293
293
287
207
0
279
294
271
275
252
219
303
295

666
217
665
209
538
582
451
339
623
590
562
567
690
683
667
653
660
648
379
278
637
541
333
644
500
675
647
652
629
627
582
583
544
568
404
0
573
560
517
497
477
318
590
557

320
81
318
101
280
230
161
179
310
291
249
230
332
328
323
324
319
303
167
121
304
254
140
298
267
347
347
343
318
312
316
308
291
254
211
302
298
289
277
280
241
203
327
291

Target4 Total Day 2

339
194
333
221
311
282
236
227
311
295
291
270
338
335
325
327
302
318
187
88
281
280
164
328
290
351
357
349
328
333
343
341
329
329
298
319
314
317
298
311
308
199
321
324

659
275
651
322
591
512
397
406
621
586
540
500
670
663
648
651
621
621
354
209
585
534
304
626
557
698
704
692
646
645
659
649
620
583
509
621
612
606
575
591
549
402
648
615

Total
1325
492
1316
531
1129
1094
848
745
1244
1176
1102
1067
1360
1346
1315
1304
1281
1269
733
487
1222
1075
637
1270
1057
1373
1351
1344
1275
1272
1241
1232
1164
1151
913
621
1185
1166
1092
1088
1026
720
1238
1172
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State Games of Michigan - FITA Archery Tournament Results - June 28, 2015

Last Name
Aten
Keesee
Matthews
Richards
Schutte
Laux
Richards
Falk
Benadum
McCarty
Gee
Fellows
McAllister
Bomgaars
Bekker
Kurylo
Ertle

Laux
Boogaard
Clark
Plummer
Schnur
Matthews
Meyers
Caverly
Schnur
Laux
Glass
Benadum
Powers
Sibley
Schutte
Kaufman
Hilger
Eckerd
Plummer
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Dumar
Kaufman
Russell
Schnur
Ginebaugh
Meyers
Reaume
Booth

First Name
Valerie
Brandy
Megan
Brittany
Jill
Zachary
Alex
Evan
Jordan
Thomas
Jeremy
Ethan
Taylor
Lindsey
Elliot
Daniel
Grace
Jared
Tyler
Parker
Micheal Allen
Ashley
Jennifer
Eric
Bert
Christopher
Chad
Chris
Mark
Joe
Greg
Jeff
Julie
Andrew
Ken
Steve
Cynthia
Donald
John
Rick
Parrish
Joe
Elizabeth
Glenn
Alice
Thomas

Division
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 50+
Master 60+
Master 60+

Bow Type
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound w/Fingers
Recurve
Barebow
Barebow
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Gender
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Target 1
340
311
298
274
246
326
321
317
326
318
263

0
265
167
318
226
327
308
284
286
274
312
217
322
310
302
309
305
302
285
265
243
265
259
206
178
305
323
324
324
313
325
194
287

99
279

Target 2 Total Day 1 Target3

320
315
304
300
263
328
316
314
307
288
263
0
293
256
301
189
331
290
293
290
253
304
226
313
310
312
312
305
312
300
280
237
271
263
209
219
321
325
322
304
297
294
203
317
154
285

660
626
602
574
509
654
637
631
633
606
526
0
558
423
619
415
658
598
577
576
527
616
443
635
620
614
621
610
614
585
545
480
536
522
415
397
626
648
646
628
610
619
397
604
253
564

342
334
321
289
250
328
335
341
320
334
286
216
282
194
297
229
342
336
339
308
307
326
206
342
335
337
337
337
328
320
287
253
275
314
205
202
326
337
323
326
326
313
224
312
129
291

Target 4 Total Day 2

347
327
333
316
296
355
351
348
348
346
315
292
284
268
342
278
350
350
344
336
334
341
316
356
352
353
340
344
344
333
343
298
316
347
267
286
335
352
347
344
338
339
269
332
206
309

689
661
654
605
546
683
686
689
668
680
601
508
566
462
639
507
692
686
683
644
641
667
522
698
687
690
677
681
672
653
630
551
591
661
472
488
661
689
670
670
664
652
493
644
335
600

Total
1349
1287
1256
1179
1055
1337
1323
1320
1301
1286
1127
508
1124
885
1258
922
1350
1284
1260
1220
1168
1283
965
1333
1307
1304
1298
1291
1286
1238
1175
1031
1127
1183
887
885
1287
1337
1316
1298
1274
1271
890
1248
588
1164

X's
40
12

(o]

28
29
20
21
19

w

15

30
21
20
13

18

39
25
21
16
17
15
12
10

11

17
24
19
16
19
23

13

10's
37
47
44
12
19
78
68
66
59
53
25
10
15

38

74
57
42
39
27
49
14
73
57
60
57
52
43
33
32
11
24
26
11

31
67
56
49
44
48

36

17



